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Nom Prénom
JACOBS GODY
VERMEIRE PATRICK
HOUBEN BENNY
BRADEFER GRY
KINDERMANS BEN
DIDELOT STRHANE
BAUMONT BENJAMIN
MAQUET SBASTIEN
MATTIUZZI ANDY
BERRIER LUDOVIC
SEYNAEVE BART
DELCOUR PIERRE
BERTELS JEF
DUPUIS MARTIN
COLARD CYRILLE
DECOUX ARNAUD
GAUDY CEDRIC
MATTHYS ALEXIS
DECOUX JONATHAN
PAQUET FRANCOIS
SELVAIS DAMIEN
DE RUETTE  SEBASTIEN
PAQUET VINCENT
Nom Prénom
PANHUYZEN KEVIN

DE VRIES NICK

DE BACKER JONAS
VAN WIJMEEI BRAM
FLION JORGEN
BEYENS JEF
LEVASSEUR NICOLAS
MARYNS SAMUEL
VANIET THIBAUT
MOTTET LUDOVIC
DELAET JULIEN
FE®RIER BENJAMIN
DESETTE GUILLAUME
PIRLOT ANTOINE
SAEYS BRAM
COLONVAL ADRIEN

VANDERHEYL KEIN

Sexe

TLTLLLLELLKLLLKLELKLKLKLELKLELKLELELEELERERR

Sexe

TLTLLLKLLLKLLELLKLLELLKLLKLKLKLKEKELXR

Numéro
227
201
207
212
219
222
216
218
221
254
255
217
225
202
204
215

224
209
206
205
220
223

Numéro
38

60

26

28
31
59
20
37

D

33

Licence

BEL19800425
BEL19821204
BEL19770527
BEL19820216
BEL19820812
BEL19820401
FRA19821218
BEL19850918
BEL19840730
FRA19700705
BEL19781130
BEL19861123
BEL19860802
BEL19790526
FRA19790225
BEL19821124
BEL19830224
BEL19820131
BEL19850519
BEL19860121
BEL19840403
BEL19840619
BEL19841005

Licence

BEL19940624
BEL19881205
BEL19901004
BEL19920124
BEL19860722
BEL19880128
FRA19900310
BEL19901122
FRA19910829
BEL19850808
BEL19861221
BEL19900906
FRA19921015
BEL19900714
BEL19881126
BEL19890622
BEL19880328
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Naissance
1980
1982
1977
1982
1982
1982
1982
1985
1984

0
0
1986
1986
1979
1979
1982
1983
1982
1985
1986
1984
1984
1984

Naissance
0
1988
1990
1992
0
1988
1990
1990
1991
1985
0
1990
1992
1990
1988
1989
1988

Catégorie
Masters 1
Masters 1
Masters 1
Masters 1
Masters 1
Masters 1
Masters 1
Masters 1
Masters 1
Masters 1
Masters 1
Masters 1
Masters 1
Masters 1
Masters 1
Masters 1
Masters 1
Masters 1
Masters 1
Masters 1
Masters 1
Masters 1
Masters 1

Catégorie
Men Elite
Men Elite
Men Elite
Men Elite
Men Elite
Men Elite
Men Elite
Men Elite
Men Elite
Men Elite
Men Elite
Men Elite
Men Elite
Men Elite
Men Elite
Men Elite
Men Elite

G-Skin WALLONIA CUP 2016
#1 OTTIGNIES 06/03/2016

Nation
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
FRA
BEL
BEL
FRA
FRA
BEL
BEL
BEL
FRA
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

Nation
FRA
BEL
BEL
BEL
FRA
BEL
FRA
BEL
FRA
BEL
FRA
BEL
FRA
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

G-SKI

# MEN MASTERS 1

Club

E.C.W.

MJ CRAZY BIKERS ANDERLUES
TEAM C-BEAR

ENTENTE CYCLISTE DE WALLONIE
HIKO CYCLING TEAM

ENTENTE CYCLISTE DE WALLONIE
VTT SAINT AMAND LES EAUX

MJ CRAZY BIKERS ANDERLUES
ENTENTE CYCLISTE DE WALLONIE
VTT CLUB PONTOIS

TRUST MTB TEAM VZW

B TWIN MTB RACING TEAM / ECW
DREAMTEAM CYCLING VZW

QUICK MTB RACING TEAM

TEAM SAN MAZUIN - CYCLES BOUVY
TRAINING PLUS RACING TEAM
BLANCS GILETS BRABANT WALLON
TEAM SAN MAZUIN - CYCLES BOUVY
ENTENTE CYCLISTE DE WALLONIE
TEAM SAN MAZUIN - CYCLES BOUVY

ENTENTE CYCLISTE DE WALLONIE

# MEN ELITE
Club
MTB VINCENT - SINT-TRUIDEN
KROSS VITESSE MTB RACING TEAM / ECW
BLANCS GILETS BRABANT WALLON
DREAMTEAM CYCLING VZW
TEAM 8S MOUNTAIN BIKE TEAM
VANOMOBIL MTB CYCLING TEAM
ACBE
SUPER BIKERS ECOLE VTT
ACBE
RED BIKERS
COMITE REGIONAL BRABANT-WALL.
BIKE7 / ECW
VTT SAINT AMAND LES EAUX
TEAM G-SKIN ESPACE CYCLES / ARDENNE-GAUME
TRUST MTB TEAM VZW
MJ CRAZY BIKERS ANDERLUES
MJ CRAZY BIKERS ANDERLUES

N
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Temps
01:49:45.12
01:54:12.81
01:56:30.01
01:58:29.91
02:01:09.52
02:01:21.07
02:01:46.96
02:03:10.03
01:34:18.83
01:34:44.92
01:35:16.96
01:35:36.02
01:38:02.59
01:38:53.01
01:39:19.26
01:39:20.72
01:39:56.67
01:41:08.67
01:41:09.25
01:42:28.26
01:45:19.70
01:48:21.56
00:11:01.71

Temps
01:38:07.18
01:39:11.87
01:41:13.36
01:45:04.53
01:45:23.60
01:45:33.99
01:45:33.99
01:46:14.48
01:56:18.26
01:58:10.60
01:59:45.62
02:00:56.24
02:01:03.68
02:04:57.37
02:09:28.11
02:10:26.07
01:37:59.62

Nb Tr
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SL
00:09:05
00:08:57
00:09:21
00:09:05
00:09:45
00:09:17
00:09:20
00:09:02
00:10:03
00:10:21
00:09:49
00:09:37
00:09:57
00:10:23
00:10:01
00:10:25
00:09:58
00:10:22
00:10:41
00:10:39
00:10:46
00:10:39
00:11:01

SL
00:07:33
00:08:08
00:08:04
00:08:07
00:08:43
00:08:38
00:08:39
00:08:22
00:09:06
00:09:40
00:09:45
00:09:45
00:09:56
00:09:41
00:10:00
00:09:49
00:10:38

T1
00:24:25
00:24:42
00:26:00
00:26:31
00:27:01
00:26:18
00:27:12
00:27:06
00:27:58
00:27:43
00:27:38
00:27:07
00:27:27
00:28:37
00:29:17
00:28:37
00:29:09
00:28:37
00:29:26
00:29:24
00:30:23
00:30:31

T1
00:21:43
00:21:28
00:22:04
00:22:35
00:23:08
00:23:05
00:24:09
00:23:19
00:24:21
00:25:33
00:25:17
00:26:34
00:26:04
00:27:19
00:27:59
00:27:19
00:28:56

T2
00:24:22
00:25:51
00:25:36
00:26:34
00:27:57
00:26:54
00:27:26
00:27:40
00:27:31
00:28:18
00:28:28
00:28:40
00:28:51
00:29:36
00:29:13
00:29:38
00:29:29
00:29:50
00:29:54
00:30:42
00:31:00
00:32:03

T2
00:22:11
00:23:03
00:22:48
00:23:31
00:24:05
00:23:19
00:23:39
00:23:31
00:25:22
00:26:45
00:26:14
00:26:31
00:27:42
00:27:31
00:29:39
00:28:49
00:28:10

T3
00:25:05
00:27:15
00:26:25
00:26:49
00:28:05
00:27:37
00:28:51
00:28:52
00:28:46
00:28:22
00:29:21
00:30:12
00:31:47
00:30:17
00:30:48
00:30:40
00:31:20
00:32:19
00:31:08
00:31:43
00:33:10
00:35:08

T3
00:22:30
00:22:47
00:23:38
00:23:51
00:23:40
00:24:26
00:23:34
00:24:40
00:27:00
00:27:10
00:27:35
00:27:53
00:27:39
00:29:41
00:29:20
00:31:02
00:30:15

T4
00:26:48
00:27:27
00:29:08
00:29:30
00:28:21
00:31:15
00:28:57
00:30:30

T4
00:24:10
00:23:45
00:24:39
00:27:00
00:25:47
00:26:05
00:25:32
00:26:22
00:30:29
00:29:02
00:30:54
00:30:13
00:29:42
00:30:45
00:32:30
00:33:27
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24
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27
28
29
30
31
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GAY YANN
BOECKMANS BART
DION DAMIEN

BOISDEQUIN NICOLAS
POPULAIRE RMI
WASTERLAIN ANTOINE
KRAUSS LAURENT
GUISGAND  KEVIN
DEDION DIMITRI

COLART PIERRE
GOOSSENS  MATHIEU
BAISIR THOMAS
COBUT MATHIEU
HOYAUX ARNAUD
RUSSO GIUSEPPE
SPITALIERI  AURELIO

Nom Prénom
DE FROIDMOI PIERRE
DERVEAUX  NIELS
TRIGO FLORIAN
BEECKMAN ARNAUD
DANIELS NICOLAS
PALADE THOMAS
ALLEMAN WOuUT

ORBIER AXEL
JAMIN LOUIS
DEMUYLDER JONAS
MAES MARTIN

TRUNET CLEMENT
PENNINGS  BART
NYSSEN KEVIN
DEPLEDT THIBAULT
SIEMONS STIN

CREVE BRAM
FORTHOMME ADRIEN
TRIGO BAPTISTE
KNAEPS JASPER
EVRATS MATTHIAS

BYTEBIER JAY
DAUCHY FLORIAN
GALLE TOM
SCHOONJANS CHARLES
DUMONT THOMAS
TAVERNIER  ADRIEN
LOQUET ALEXANDER
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Sexe

<
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35
29
23
15
27
25
39
22
19
21
12

13
14
17
24

Numéro
106
151
104
119
101
123
103
127
114
117
149
134
154
115
129
107
108

109

FRA19880318
BEL19870311
BEL19910308
BEL19911129
BEL19920917
BEL19890919
BEL19900508
BEL19890528
BEL19880303
FRA19900802
BEL19900711
BEL19870206
BEL19920704
BEL19921025
BEL19710621
BEL19911010

Licence
BEL19970107
BEL19970317
FRA19941121
BEL19970109
BEL19940319
FRA19950527
BEL19960207
FRA19960814
BEL19970731
BEL19970311
BEL19970127
FRA19951125
NED19970905
BEL19951213
FRA19970121
BEL19971227
BEL19961215
BEL19970701
FRA19971028
BEL19970613
BEL19961019
BEL19951117
FRA19940310
BEL19950913
BEL19970901
BEL19950917
FRA19941012
BEL19950106
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1988
1987
1991
1991
1992
1989

1989
1988
1990
1990
1987
1992
1992
1971
1991

Naissance
1997
0
1994
1997
1994
1995
1996
1996
1997
1997
0
1995
0
1995
1997
1997
1996
1997
1997
1997
1996
1995
1994
1995
1997
1995
1994
0

Men Elite
Men Elite
Men Elite
Men Elite
Men Elite
Men Elite
Men Elite
Men Elite
Men Elite
Men Elite
Men Elite
Men Elite
Men Elite
Men Elite
Men Elite
Men Elite

Catégorie
Men U23
Men U23
Men U23
Men U23
Men U23
Men U23
Men U23
Men U23
Men U23
Men U23
Men U23
Men U23
Men U23
Men U23
Men U23
Men U23
Men U23
Men U23
Men U23
Men U23
Men U23
Men U23
Men U23
Men U23
Men U23
Men U23
Men U23
Men U23

FRA
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
FRA
BEL
BEL
FRA
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

Nation

BEL
FRA
FRA
BEL
BEL
FRA
BEL
FRA
BEL
BEL
FRA
FRA
FRA
BEL
FRA
BEL
BEL
BEL
FRA
BEL
BEL
BEL
FRA
BEL
BEL
BEL
FRA
BEL

G-SKI

ACBE

BIKE-INN TEAM HERENTALS

RED BIKERS

MJ CRAZY BIKERS ANDERLUES
QUICK MTB RACING TEAM

MJ CRAZY BIKERS ANDERLUES
BLANCS GILETS BRABANT WALLON
MJ CRAZY BIKERS ANDERLUES

B TWIN MTB RACING TEAM / ECW
VTT SAINT AMAND LES EAUX

TEAM G-SKIN ESPACE CYCLES / ARDENNE-GAUME
MJ CRAZY BIKERS ANDERLUES

RED BIKERS

TRAINING PLUS RACING TEAM

# MEN U23
Club
MERIDA WALLONIE MTB TEAM
MEUBELEN GAVERZICHT-GLASCENTRA CT
TEAM MASSI
MTB VINCENT - SINT-TRUIDEN
SUPER BIKERS ECOLE VTT
VTT SAINT AMAND LES EAUX
GOEMAN SCOTT UCI CYCLING TEAM
VTT SAINT AMAND LES EAUX
MERIDA WALLONIE MTB TEAM
BLANCS GILETS BRABANT WALLON
GT FACTORY RACING
ACBE
GIANT DT BENELUX
RSK EUPEN
ACBE
RS BIKES RACING TEAM PULDERBOS
VZW YOUNG BIKERS
ARDENNES BIKE LAC DE WARFAAZ RACING TEAM
SUPER BIKERS ECOLE VTT
OFF ROAD CLUB BMX 2000 DESSEL VZW
SUPER BIKERS ECOLE VTT

SAINT AMAND LES EAUX

VERANDAS WILLEMS - CRABBE TOITURES - CC CHEVIGNY
SUPER BIKERS ECOLE VTT

HOUFFALIZE TEAM

ACBE

GRANVILLE FACTORY TEAM

L'l
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01:42:47.14
01:42:47.52
01:42:48.25
01:44:08.99
01:45:32.17
01:46:24.63
01:47:31.74
01:53:58.03
02:00:53.71
00:34:35.83
00:36:20.99
00:37:37.27
00:41:41.48
01:03:22.57
00:11:25.52
00:13:06.85

Temps
01:40:27.05
01:44:00.96
01:44:21.35
01:47:53.96
01:48:06.19
01:48:27.39
01:50:22.16
01:50:24.35
01:51:44.68
01:53:32.61
01:54:49.79
01:55:25.87
01:57:32.09
01:58:18.76
01:58:47.68
02:02:11.34
02:03:31.41
02:05:28.05
02:07:25.27
02:12:22.84
01:35:42.47
01:36:40.58
01:39:18.81
01:40:21.67
01:42:08.88
01:42:41.91
01:43:43.97
01:48:23.41
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00:10:47
00:11:21
00:10:07
00:10:11
00:10:48
00:10:44
00:10:25
00:10:16
00:10:25
00:09:04
00:09:51
00:09:47
00:10:01
00:11:27
00:11:25
00:13:06

SL
00:07:41
00:08:09
00:07:55
00:08:13
00:08:24
00:08:57
00:08:37
00:08:50
00:08:22
00:08:49
00:08:59
00:08:51
00:08:56
00:08:39
00:09:21
00:08:22
00:08:58
00:09:40
00:08:54
00:09:45
00:10:02
00:09:17
00:09:44
00:09:37
00:09:10
00:10:54
00:09:54
00:10:34

00:29:37
00:29:14
00:29:13
00:30:16
00:30:26
00:30:00
00:29:41
00:31:48
00:32:15
00:25:31
00:26:29
00:27:50
00:31:40
00:51:55

T1
00:22:26
00:23:15
00:23:16
00:24:13
00:24:19
00:25:01
00:23:27
00:24:31
00:25:07
00:24:42
00:25:41
00:25:47
00:25:50
00:25:25
00:26:43
00:24:52
00:26:33
00:28:05
00:26:55
00:27:13
00:27:51
00:28:13
00:28:44
00:29:55
00:28:08
00:29:43
00:29:43
00:30:16

00:30:03
00:29:23
00:31:09
00:30:45
00:31:16
00:30:38
00:32:19
00:33:27
00:37:07

T2
00:22:21
00:22:59
00:23:25
00:23:49
00:24:05
00:23:49
00:25:21
00:24:48
00:25:04
00:25:22
00:25:34
00:25:58
00:26:01
00:25:49
00:26:18
00:26:14
00:25:17
00:27:55
00:27:36
00:27:25
00:28:32
00:27:37
00:28:51
00:28:38
00:30:20
00:30:39
00:31:08
00:31:36

00:32:20
00:32:49
00:32:19
00:32:56
00:33:02
00:35:02
00:35:06
00:38:27
00:41:06

T3
00:22:41
00:22:57
00:23:39
00:24:33
00:25:05
00:24:34
00:24:30
00:25:03
00:26:04
00:25:45
00:26:26
00:26:45
00:25:58
00:27:27
00:27:05
00:28:23
00:27:55
00:29:02
00:30:05
00:30:20
00:29:17
00:31:33
00:31:59
00:32:11
00:34:30
00:31:25
00:32:58
00:35:57

T4
00:25:18
00:26:40
00:26:06
00:27:05
00:26:13
00:26:06
00:28:27
00:27:12
00:27:07
00:28:54
00:28:09
00:28:04
00:30:47
00:30:58
00:29:20
00:34:20
00:34:48
00:30:46
00:33:55
00:37:39



29
30
31
32
33
34
35

BASTIN FLORIAN
CARA BORIS
VASSAUX CYRIL
LUKSEMBOUF ARNAUD

CLOOSTERMA MATHIAS
RAUSCH FRANCK
PIP JBMY

ABD VANPOL NICK
ABD MARYNS LOIC
ABD DORSELAER THOMAS

ST KL

153
118
150
148
152
113
116
105
110
130

BEL19971215
BEL19940425
BEL19970906
BEL19940222
BEL19941121
BEL19961111
BEL19960116
BEL19960202
BEL19940322
BEL19970727

AD-CHRONOMETRAGE.COM / contact@ad-chronometrage.com

Men U23
Men U23
Men U23
Men U23
Men U23
Men U23
Men U23
Men U23
Men U23
Men U23

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
FRA
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

S

QUICK MTB RACING TEAM

KTM HOUFFALIZE TEAM

ECOLE VTT SUPER BIKERS

RED BIKERS

BIKE-INN TEAM HERENTALS

RED BIKERS

ARDENNES BIKE LAC DE WARFAAZ RACING TEAM
GRANVILLE FACTORY TEAM

SUPER BIKERS ECOLE VTT

VERTT MTB CLUB

G N
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01:50:17.91
01:51:05.17
01:52:43.31
01:54:16.00
00:57:36.48
01:30:33.89
00:37:44.90
00:08:32.48
00:09:32.89
00:11:34.59

B R, P NW WS DDdD

00:10:39
00:09:57
00:10:45
00:10:58
00:08:49
00:11:19
00:09:42
00:08:32
00:09:32
00:11:34

00:33:01
00:30:06
00:32:22
00:32:13
00:24:22
00:36:57
00:28:02

00:33:02
00:32:51
00:33:32
00:33:08
00:24:25
00:42:17

00:33:35
00:38:11
00:36:04
00:37:57



